SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (C) No(s).789/2016

SAALAMI (MINOR) REPRESENTED BY FATHER PANDIYAN M. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for ex-parte stay)

Date: 30/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Gowthaman, Adv.

Mr. B. Karunakaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Tag with WP(C)No.382/2016.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra) Assistant Registrar